
2025
Northern 
Pride

Digi
tal

 S
am

ple



Wk 2

Wk 3

Wk 4

Wk 5

Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri SatWk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

9

10

11

12

13

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

49

50

51

52

1

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 29 30 31

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23/30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29 

    1 2 3 4 
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Wk 6

Wk 7

Wk 8

Wk 9

Bank Holiday (Scotland)

MARCH 2025
FEBRUARY 2025JANUARY 2025

DECEMBER 2024

FEBRUARY 2025JANUARY 2025
New Year’s Day

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Bank Holiday (Eire)

This enchanting small tarn lies among wooded fells, overlooked by the rugged Langdale Pikes. In summer the shallow waters at its edge are covered by a carpet of waterlilies.                                                                  
It was described by Wordsworth in one of his poems as ‘Diana’s Looking Glass’, because of its clear waters and circular shape.

LOUGHRIGG TARN 
CUMBRIA NORTHERN PRIDE

Digi
tal

 S
am

ple



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun 

Mon

Wk 10

Wk 11

Wk 12

Wk 13

Wk 14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri SatWk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

18

19

20

21

22

14

15

16

17

18

9

10

11

12

13

5

6

7

8

9

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28  

     1 2 3 
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23/30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29

   1 2 3 4 5 
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 27 28 29 30    

Wk 15

Wk 16

Wk 17

Wk 18

MAY 2025
APRIL 2025MARCH 2025

FEBRUARY 2025

APRIL 2025MARCH 2025

St Patrick’s Day (BH N Ireland/Eire)

British Summertime starts

St George’s Day (England)

Easter Monday

St David’s Day (Wales)
Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Good Friday

On the waterfront an equestrian statue of Edward VII stands in front of the Cunard Building, built in 1913, where many ocean liners were designed. The Liver Building,                                                                         
dating from 1811, has two clock towers, each topped with ‘Liver Birds’, symbols of Liverpool, watching over the city and the sea. 
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Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday
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Bank Holiday (Eire)

 This lush dale is overlooked by wild, high moorland, vividly clad in heather in summer. Small streams, the Esklets, flow down from the moors to join the River Esk in Westerdale,                                                              
the westernmost dale in the Esk Valley. The moors are dotted with ancient monuments such as prehistoric standing stones and the Flat Howe tumulus, an ancient burial site.
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Bank Holiday (excl Scotland)

This dramatic ruined 14th century castle, the largest in Northumberland, stands on the clifftop near Craster, along a beautiful, remote stretch of coastline. Built between 1313 and 1332                                                      
by Thomas, Earl of Lancaster, it was a Lancastrian stronghold during the Wars of the Roses, but was damaged beyond repair in 1464. 
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British Summertime ends

Bank Holiday (Eire)

The Peak District market town of Bakewell is set amid wooded hills, rising to moorland. It has a fine church, a medieval five-arched bridge over the River Wye and many                                                                
fascinating historic buildings. Bakewell Pudding was invented here in 1859 and is widely available in local bakeries and shops. 
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A winter view of the rugged and steep-sided Upper Calder Valley, part of the beautiful South Pennines area. Situated near the Pennine Way, the 37m-high Stoodley Pike Monument,                                                     
built in 1856, is a landmark on the skyline visible for miles around above the market town of Todmorden. 
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